
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: S.Y.B.Com. 2024 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.

--- = 92

A+ = 1

A = 15

B+ = 14

B = 1

Chart of Grade

Grade Count

---

A+

A

B+

B

Grand Total

92

1

15

14

1

123

Printed On: 30/01/2026 07:20 PM Pages: 1/67 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 24CoAacU3102 Major Mandatory A Corporate Accounting I 54 69 123

III 24CoComU310 Major Mandatory A Elements of Company Law I 84 39 123

III 24CoAacU3501 VSC A Lab Course on Corporate Accounting I 64 59 123

III 24CoComU390 IKS A Ancient Indian Economics and Business 79 44 123

III 24CoCopU3002 OJT/FP A Field Project I 110 13 123

III 24CoEcoU3301 Minor A Business Economics (Macro Economics - I) 51 72 123

III 24ArEcoU3401 OE A Indian Economy - I 9 5 14

III 24ArEngU3401 OE A Building Spoken Proficiency in English 7 0 7

III 24ArHinU3401 OE A Bhasha Computing 2 1 3

III 24ArHisU3401 OE A History of Indian Spiritualism 1 1 2

III 24ArMarU3401 OE A Natak aani Chitrapat : Aaswadaani 20 0 20

III 24ArMusU3401 OE A Lab Course on Introduction to Swar-Taal 1 0 1

III 24ArPsyU3401 OE A Interpersonal Relationships 1 0 1

III 24ArSanU3401 OE A Adhunik Samskrutam - I 1 0 1

III 24BaBbaU3401 OE A OFFICE ADMINISTRATION (BASIC OF MS-EXCEL) 30 3 33

III 24CsAniU3401 OE A Lab Course on Graphic Designing 7 1 8

III 24CsCopU3401 OE A Cyber Security 28 1 29

III 24ScMatU3401 OE A Financial Mathematics 3 0 3

III 24ScStaU3401 OE A Applied Statistics - I 0 1 1

III 24CpCopU3703 AEC A English Communication Skills II 106 17 123

III 24CpCopU3001 Project A Online Course on Yoga 103 20 123



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13920 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AANCHAL RAVINDRA WALMIKI

Member ID : 13920 Mother Name : NEELAM RAVINDRA WALMIKI

PRN No. : 13243Eligibility No. : 12024038665

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 09 22 31 2 6.2

III 24CoAacU3102 24 24 48 4 4.8

III 24CoAacU3501 15 12 # 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3901 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 27 55 4 5.5

III 24CpCopU3001 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 19 22 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 339/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13922 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AAWTE VEDIKA HEMANT

Member ID : 13922 Mother Name : SANJANA

PRN No. : 13245Eligibility No. : 12024038602

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 16 11 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoCopU3002 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 18 12 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 10 15 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 243/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54986 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ADHAV SAMRUDDHI DNYANESHWAR

Member ID : 54986 Mother Name : SUREKHA

PRN No. : 1171513082Eligibility No. : 12024127470

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 20 14 FF 34 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 02 FF 12 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3901 16 08 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 00 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 17 14 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 244/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54828 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : ANNAM SAKSHI BALAJI

Member ID : 54828 Mother Name : SUJATA

PRN No. : 1171512939Eligibility No. : 12024127209

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 24 31 55 4 5.5

III 24CoAacU3501 17 12 # 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3101 17 13 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3901 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 31 24 55 4 5.5

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 17 18 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 338/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54270 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AUSEKAR VAISHNAVI MAHADEV

Member ID : 54270 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 1171512427Eligibility No. : 12024046125

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 20 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 02 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 02 FF 10 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 09 06 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 05 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 11 16 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 234/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

56077 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BADADE NIKHIL SHAILESH

Member ID : 56077 Mother Name : ASHWINI

PRN No. : 1171513780Eligibility No. : 12024127409

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 23 18 FF 41 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 15 04 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3901 12 06 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 13 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 02 FF 12 $ 14 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CsCopU3401 19 25 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 268/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54357 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BAMBALE RUTUJA GANGARAM

Member ID : 54357 Mother Name : GODABAI

PRN No. : 1171512505Eligibility No. : 12024015856

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24CoAacU3102 27 16 FF 43 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3101 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoComU3901 17 07 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 25 04 FF 29 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 16 04 FF 20 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 271/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54940 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BARIDE VAISHNAVI ABHIMANYU

Member ID : 54940 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 1171513036Eligibility No. : 12024127243

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 22 07 FF 29 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 11 04 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 09 06 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 11 05 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 18 26 44 4 4.4

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CsCopU3401 14 22 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 237/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54488 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BATAV CHAHAT

Member ID : 54488 Mother Name : NEELIMA

PRN No. : 1171512613Eligibility No. : 12024127231

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoComU3101 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 24CpCopU3001 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 20 24 44 2 8.8

III 24CsCopU3401 19 23 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 327/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14141 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHAGAT PRAKASH MANOJ

Member ID : 14141 Mother Name : GEETADEVI

PRN No. : 13442Eligibility No. : 12024038810

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 25 24 49 4 4.9

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 16 16 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 13 05 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 11 06 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 06 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 15 06 FF 21 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 272/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54274 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHAGAT SAKSHI ANIL

Member ID : 54274 Mother Name : VIDYA

PRN No. : 1171512431Eligibility No. : 12024127277

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 25 28 53 4 5.3

III 24CoAacU3501 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CoComU3101 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3901 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CoCopU3002 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 23 25 48 4 4.8

III 24CpCopU3001 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 18 21 39 2 7.8

III 24CsCopU3401 20 29 49 2 9.8

Obtained Marks: 338/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55534 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHALERAO ASAWARI SACHIN

Member ID : 55534 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 1171513493Eligibility No. : 12024151930

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 16 04 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 01 FF 1 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

III 24CoComU3901 13 06 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 11 FF 06 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 19 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 146/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54704 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHILARE PRASAD YUVRAJ

Member ID : 54704 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 1171512816Eligibility No. : 12024127498

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 31 32 63 4 6.3

III 24CoAacU3501 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3101 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24CoComU3901 15 12 # 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 24 52 4 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CpCopU3703 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CsCopU3401 18 25 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 342/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54551 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHUMIKA

Member ID : 54551 Mother Name : DEEPA

PRN No. : 1171512673Eligibility No. : 12024127295

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 31 07 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 11 17 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 23 15 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 24CsCopU3401 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 260/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54485 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BISWAL AMIT KUMAR

Member ID : 54485 Mother Name : SABITHA

PRN No. : 1171512610Eligibility No. : 12024127256

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 29 34 63 4 6.3

III 24CoAacU3501 09 18 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CoComU3901 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 27 40 67 4 6.7

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 27 43 2 8.6

III 24CsCopU3401 19 30 49 2 9.8

Obtained Marks: 378/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54302 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BOTHARA RIDDHI SHRENIK

Member ID : 54302 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 1171512459Eligibility No. : 12024127453

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 16 14 30 2 6.0

III 24CoAacU3102 30 42 72 4 7.2

III 24CoAacU3501 10 25 35 2 7.0

III 24CoComU3101 15 19 34 2 6.8

III 24CoComU3901 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 23 24 47 4 4.7

III 24CpCopU3001 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 18 24 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 367/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14156 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHANDE SOUMYA JIGNESH

Member ID : 14156 Mother Name : DAKSHA

PRN No. : 13456Eligibility No. : 12024038801

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 17 Ab FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 Ab FF 38 38 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF 16 16 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 23 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 208/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13930 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHATTA SAUJANYA SUBBARAO

Member ID : 13930 Mother Name : DHANLAXMI

PRN No. : 13253Eligibility No. : 12024038691

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 13 21 34 2 6.8

III 24CoAacU3102 35 27 62 4 6.2

III 24CoAacU3501 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CoComU3901 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 32 38 70 4 7.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 18 26 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 390/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

13994 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHAUHAN PRITI RAJENDRA

Member ID : 13994 Mother Name : TRIVENI

PRN No. : 13297Eligibility No. : 12024038672

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 27 30 57 4 5.7

III 24CoAacU3501 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3101 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3901 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 31 24 # 55 4 5.5

III 24CpCopU3001 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 360/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54481 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHENNUR PRADNYA AMAR

Member ID : 54481 Mother Name : LALITA

PRN No. : 1171512606Eligibility No. : 12024127214

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 Ab FF 07 FF 7 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 07 FF 07 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 08 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 08 FF 09 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 168/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54250 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHORAMLE VAIBHAVI VINOD

Member ID : 54250 Mother Name : BHARTI

PRN No. : 1171512408Eligibility No. : 12024127267

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 20 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 23 29 52 4 5.2

III 24CoAacU3501 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3101 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3901 18 07 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 24 48 4 4.8

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 17 12 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 308/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13933 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DARSHANA PRASHANT NEMADE

Member ID : 13933 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 13256Eligibility No. : 12024038629

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 14 27 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 24 27 51 4 5.1

III 24CoAacU3501 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CoComU3101 14 17 31 2 6.2

III 24CoComU3901 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CoCopU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 26 54 4 5.4

III 24CpCopU3001 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 17 22 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 357/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54564 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DATE AMEY SACHIN

Member ID : 54564 Mother Name : BHAGYASHREE

PRN No. : 1171512686Eligibility No. : 12024127257

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 07 FF 28 35 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 09 18 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 16 09 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 19 27 46 2 9.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 06 FF 15 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 224/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54560 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DEORE FALGUNI RAJENDRA

Member ID : 54560 Mother Name : SHEETAL RAJENDRA DEORE

PRN No. : 1171512682Eligibility No. : 12024127234

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 17 05 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CoComU3101 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 15 07 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 16 FF 36 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CsAniU3401 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 221/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14082 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESAI NAMRATA DIGAMBAR

Member ID : 14082 Mother Name : DURGA

PRN No. : 13384Eligibility No. : 12024038670

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CoAacU3102 21 12 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 06 FF 6 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 15 06 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 24CpCopU3001 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 10 07 FF 17 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 251/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54832 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHMUKH SHREETEJ PRAMOD

Member ID : 54832 Mother Name : SUJATA

PRN No. : 1171512943Eligibility No. : 12024127264

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 Ab FF 19 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 Ab FF 41 41 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 27 27 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 192/550 Total Credits Earned: 2.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54511 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DESHPANDE PINAK GANESH

Member ID : 54511 Mother Name : KIRTI

PRN No. : 1171512636Eligibility No. : 12024127290

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 23 12 FF 35 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 13 09 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 21 07 FF 28 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 24CsCopU3401 14 27 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 231/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14083 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DEVKAR PRATHMESH DEEPAK

Member ID : 14083 Mother Name : JYOTI

PRN No. : 13385Eligibility No. : 12024038725

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 14 25 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 25 06 FF 31 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3101 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3901 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 31 18 FF 49 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 10 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 306/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54482 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DEVKATE KARAN GOVIND

Member ID : 54482 Mother Name : SAKHUBAI

PRN No. : 1171512607Eligibility No. : 12024127204

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoAacU3102 18 02 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3101 09 05 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 18 06 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 26 04 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 03 FF 12 $ 15 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 12 09 FF 21 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 218/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54433 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHADVE SAKSHI VASANT

Member ID : 54433 Mother Name : SANGITA

PRN No. : 1171512574Eligibility No. : 12024127220

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 29 12 FF 41 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3901 17 Ab FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 23 Ab FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 Ab FF 14 0 0.0

III 24ScStaU3401 05 FF Ab FF 5 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 172/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54512 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHAKATE SHRADDHA NITIN

Member ID : 54512 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 1171512637Eligibility No. : 12024127299

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 23 15 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 11 19 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3901 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 27 15 FF 42 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 24CpCopU3703 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 24CsAniU3401 15 23 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 300/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54538 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHOTRE VINAYAK SUNIL

Member ID : 54538 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 1171512660Eligibility No. : 12024127211

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 02 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 01 FF 9 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 05 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 12 08 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 23 15 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 10 14 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 219/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

58066 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAUTAM  SINGH

Member ID : 58066 Mother Name : SUNITA DEVI

PRN No. : 1171514102Eligibility No. :

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 16 $ 16 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 11 08 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 05 FF Ab FF 5 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 18 03 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 10 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 13 23 36 2 7.2

III 24CsCopU3401 19 27 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 189/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13935 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GHANEKAR GAYATRI SHRIKRIAHNA

Member ID : 13935 Mother Name : KIRTI

PRN No. : 13258Eligibility No. : 12024038799

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 29 42 71 4 7.1

III 24CoAacU3501 17 14 31 2 6.2

III 24CoComU3101 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3901 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 24 # 52 4 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 15 13 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 358/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54569 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GOLE ADESH CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 54569 Mother Name : KAMAL

PRN No. : 1171512691Eligibility No. : 12024127271

Minor

III 24ArHisU3401 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoAacU3102 26 24 50 4 5.0

III 24CoAacU3501 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3101 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CoComU3901 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoCopU3002 19 27 46 2 9.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 33 37 70 4 7.0

III 24CpCopU3001 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 18 23 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 370/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14480 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GOURAV SINGH

Member ID : 14480 Mother Name : ASHA RANI

PRN No. : 13772Eligibility No. : 12024177394

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 13 22 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 35 35 70 4 7.0

III 24CoAacU3501 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3101 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24CoComU3901 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 31 29 60 4 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 17 20 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 372/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55412 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HASWARE UZAIR HASHIM

Member ID : 55412 Mother Name : FATIMA

PRN No. : 1171513399Eligibility No. : 12024151905

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 16 08 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 07 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 12 01 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 02 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 02 FF 09 FF 11 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 12 03 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CsAniU3401 16 23 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 189/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54979 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HIWALE AKSHAY RAVINDRA

Member ID : 54979 Mother Name : MEENA

PRN No. : 1171513075Eligibility No. : 12024127268

Minor

III 24ArHinU3401 08 19 27 2 5.4

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 06 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 03 FF 11 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CoComU3901 15 08 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 17 15 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 24CpCopU3703 15 12 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 212/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54431 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : HOSMANI GEETANJALI RAJSHEKHAR

Member ID : 54431 Mother Name : ROHINI

PRN No. : 1171512572Eligibility No. : 12024127297

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 20 05 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 04 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 04 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 16 09 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 21 25 46 4 4.6

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CsCopU3401 18 17 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 252/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13937 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JAGTAP CHAITANYA CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 13937 Mother Name : ANUSAYA

PRN No. : 13260Eligibility No. : 12024038582

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 13 21 34 2 6.8

III 24CoAacU3102 22 25 47 4 4.7

III 24CoAacU3501 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3101 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CoComU3901 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24CoCopU3002 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 00 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 09 19 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 306/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54566 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JAGTAP NEHA NITIN

Member ID : 54566 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 1171512688Eligibility No. : 12024127226

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 12 07 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 20 07 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3901 11 09 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 13 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 11 24 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 257/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54787 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JOSHI SHRAVANI RAVINDRA

Member ID : 54787 Mother Name : VALLARI

PRN No. : 1171512898Eligibility No. : 12024127432

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 21 28 49 4 4.9

III 24CoAacU3501 08 14 22 2 4.4

III 24CoComU3101 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3901 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24CoCopU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 30 32 62 4 6.2

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 16 23 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 334/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54987 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KALAMBE AASTHA GANESH

Member ID : 54987 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 232U4-0054987Eligibility No. : 12024127400

Minor

III 24ArMusU3401 08 20 28 2 5.6

III 24CoAacU3102 08 FF 27 35 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 21 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF 18 18 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 07 FF 31 38 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 239/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13952 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KALE ROHAN DNYANEWAR

Member ID : 13952 Mother Name : KALE ANJALI DNYANESHWAR

PRN No. : 13263Eligibility No. : 12024038686

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CoAacU3102 22 08 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CoComU3901 12 08 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 18 00 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 08 09 FF 17 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 162/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54650 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KALEL OMPRASAD BHAGVAT

Member ID : 54650 Mother Name : MIRA

PRN No. : 1171512769Eligibility No. : 12024127502

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 16 13 29 2 5.8

III 24CoAacU3102 17 05 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 08 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3901 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 07 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

III 24CpCopU3703 13 12 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 239/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54559 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAMBLE HARSHAWARDHAN SANTOSH

Member ID : 54559 Mother Name : VRUSHALI

PRN No. : 1171512681Eligibility No. : 12024127229

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 31 25 56 4 5.6

III 24CoAacU3501 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3101 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 24CoComU3901 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 32 14 FF 46 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 11 18 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24CsCopU3401 20 30 50 2 10.0

Obtained Marks: 353/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54490 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAMBLE SAKSHI ANANT

Member ID : 54490 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 1171512615Eligibility No. : 12024127206

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 25 09 FF 34 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 15 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3101 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CoComU3901 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 24CpCopU3001 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 24CsCopU3401 18 16 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 294/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55185 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAMTHE HARSH VIKAS

Member ID : 55185 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 1171513269Eligibility No. :

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 18 17 FF 35 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 12 08 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 04 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 15 06 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 19 09 FF 28 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 11 06 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CsAniU3401 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 248/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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14121 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KANAVAJE SANIKA SUNIL

Member ID : 14121 Mother Name : SHUBHANGI

PRN No. : 13423Eligibility No. : 12024038714

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoAacU3102 16 13 FF 29 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoCopU3002 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 24 44 4 4.4

III 24CpCopU3001 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 14 14 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54373 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KANGUDE NANDINI NAMDEV

Member ID : 54373 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 1171512520Eligibility No. : 12024127459

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 19 20 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 23 11 FF 34 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 13 05 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 26 25 51 4 5.1

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 20 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 265/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54337 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KARALKAR ARPITA AVINASH

Member ID : 54337 Mother Name : GEETA

PRN No. : 1171512485Eligibility No. : 12024151938

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 24 15 FF 39 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3101 16 13 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3901 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 29 16 FF 45 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 12 $ 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CsAniU3401 17 20 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 305/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54287 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KASTURE YASH MAHESH

Member ID : 54287 Mother Name : VIDYA

PRN No. : 1171512444Eligibility No. : 12024127488

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 19 37 2 7.4

III 24CoAacU3102 21 19 FF 40 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 09 08 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 13 04 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 16 08 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 21 02 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 13 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 252/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54354 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KELA BHUSHAN GOVIND

Member ID : 54354 Mother Name : TRUPTI

PRN No. : 1171512502Eligibility No. : 12024151951

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 11 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3901 18 09 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 04 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CsAniU3401 16 Ab FF 16 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 154/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54435 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KELKAR SAMIDHA SUDHIR

Member ID : 54435 Mother Name : NISHA

PRN No. : 1171512576Eligibility No. : 12024127279

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 21 05 FF 26 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3901 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 34 50 4 5.0

III 24CpCopU3001 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CsCopU3401 18 21 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 274/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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55422 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHEDEKAR SAKSHI SANTOSH

Member ID : 55422 Mother Name : SAYALI

PRN No. : 1171513408Eligibility No. : 12024151934

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 20 26 46 4 4.6

III 24CoAacU3501 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3101 13 04 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 21 10 FF 31 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 20 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 279/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54513 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHOKRALE VAIDEHI RAVINDRA

Member ID : 54513 Mother Name : RAJASHRI

PRN No. : 1171512638Eligibility No. : 12024127251

Minor

III 24ArSanU3401 19 22 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 34 24 58 4 5.8

III 24CoAacU3501 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24CoComU3101 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24CoCopU3002 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 35 31 66 4 6.6

III 24CpCopU3001 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 19 27 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 381/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54652 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KOLVANKAR SMRUTI DINESH

Member ID : 54652 Mother Name : SUNITI

PRN No. : 1171512771Eligibility No. : 12024046122

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 20 05 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 08 FF 8 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 13 FF 29 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 24CsAniU3401 13 22 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 227/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54562 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KONDE RUSHI RAJENDRA

Member ID : 54562 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 1171512684Eligibility No. : 12024127216

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 19 18 FF 37 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 24CoComU3101 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoComU3901 15 06 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 30 00 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 10 19 29 2 5.8

III 24CsCopU3401 18 27 45 2 9.0

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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15092 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KULKARNI JANHAVI SHIVAJI

Member ID : 15092 Mother Name : SUMEDHA

PRN No. : 14398Eligibility No. :

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 26 24 50 4 5.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 17 21 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 295/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13964 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KUTE UTKARSH SANDEEP

Member ID : 13964 Mother Name : SAVITA SANDEEP KUTE

PRN No. : 13267Eligibility No. : 12024038704

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 24CoAacU3102 18 05 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 13 Ab FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 17 15 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 10 12 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 233/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 07:20 PM Pages: 32/67 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54277 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LAKADE OMKAR HIRALAL

Member ID : 54277 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 1171512434Eligibility No. : 12024127265

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 24CoAacU3501 09 15 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3101 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CoComU3901 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 27 17 FF 44 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CsCopU3401 16 24 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 305/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54514 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LAWARDE MANDAR NITIN

Member ID : 54514 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 232U4-0054514Eligibility No. : 12024127252

Minor

III 24ArHinU3401 09 16 25 2 5.0

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 01 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 08 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 18 09 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 11 18 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 219/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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55420 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LOKHANDE SHREYA VIKRAM

Member ID : 55420 Mother Name : SUJATA VIKRAM LOKYHANDE

PRN No. : 1171513406Eligibility No. : 12024151943

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoAacU3102 22 15 FF 37 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 15 08 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 15 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3901 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CoCopU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 25 26 51 4 5.1

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 15 17 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 296/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13965 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : LONDHE VISHAL SOMNATH

Member ID : 13965 Mother Name : JYOTI

PRN No. : 13268Eligibility No. : 12024038684

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 12 25 37 2 7.4

III 24CoAacU3102 21 09 FF 30 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3901 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 13 FF 04 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 11 16 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 209/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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14220 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MALUSARE PRATHAM ANIL

Member ID : 14220 Mother Name : JAYSHREE

PRN No. : 13519Eligibility No. : 12024038624

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 16 12 FF 28 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 02 FF 2 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 08 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 180/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54553 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MANE OMKAR RAJESH

Member ID : 54553 Mother Name : DEEPALI

PRN No. : 1171512675Eligibility No. : 12024127275

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 31 24 55 4 5.5

III 24CoAacU3501 18 14 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3101 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24CoComU3901 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CoCopU3002 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 36 36 72 4 7.2

III 24CpCopU3001 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 24CpCopU3703 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 375/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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13967 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MEHTA SAMRUDDHI PRITAM

Member ID : 13967 Mother Name : PRAJKTA PRITAM MEHTA

PRN No. : 13270Eligibility No. : 12024038576

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 24CoAacU3102 16 11 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 08 FF 8 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3901 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 17 16 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 19 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3703 13 16 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 274/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14226 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MISAL NIKIL MANIK

Member ID : 14226 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 13525Eligibility No. : 12024038751

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 12 23 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 36 31 67 4 6.7

III 24CoAacU3501 16 06 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 24CpCopU3001 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 12 18 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 335/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54492 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MOURYA CHANDRAKANT ASHOK

Member ID : 54492 Mother Name : ASHA

PRN No. : 1171512617Eligibility No. : 12024127218

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 32 12 FF 44 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 11 14 25 2 5.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 17 31 2 6.2

III 24CoComU3901 16 13 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 16 FF 40 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 24CsCopU3401 20 27 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 317/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54309 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MURKUTE BHAGYASHRI ANIL

Member ID : 54309 Mother Name : UJWALA

PRN No. : 1171512466Eligibility No. : 12024127451

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24CoAacU3102 22 25 47 4 4.7

III 24CoAacU3501 18 15 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3101 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 24CoComU3901 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 22 38 60 4 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 12 19 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 344/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54439 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NAIKARE OM DEEPAK

Member ID : 54439 Mother Name : CHAITALI

PRN No. : 1171512580Eligibility No. : 12024127215

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 29 10 FF 39 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3101 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CoComU3901 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 29 25 54 4 5.4

III 24CpCopU3001 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 329/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54255 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NAIR VENKATESH VIJAY

Member ID : 54255 Mother Name : SMIITA

PRN No. : 1171512413Eligibility No. : 12024127276

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CoAacU3102 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 07 FF 7 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3901 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 17 FF 41 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

III 24CpCopU3703 19 24 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 286/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54436 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NEVASE PANKAJ DATTATRAY

Member ID : 54436 Mother Name : NAYANA

PRN No. : 1171512577Eligibility No. : 12024127285

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 19 23 42 2 8.4

III 24CoAacU3102 25 10 FF 35 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 13 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3101 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3901 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 30 25 55 4 5.5

III 24CpCopU3001 10 20 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 15 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 311/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54732 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : OMKAR GORAKHNATH LAWANDE

Member ID : 54732 Mother Name : REKHA

PRN No. : 1171512844Eligibility No. : 12024028984

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 15 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 03 FF 3 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CoComU3901 17 09 FF 26 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 19 13 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 15 15 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 237/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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13968 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PANSARE SOHAM SUBHASH

Member ID : 13968 Mother Name : MANDA SUBHASH PANSARE

PRN No. : 13271Eligibility No. : 12024038768

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoAacU3102 16 29 45 4 4.5

III 24CoAacU3501 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3101 14 05 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 19 04 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 273/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54782 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PARDESHI KARAN RAKESH

Member ID : 54782 Mother Name : HEMLATA

PRN No. : 1171512893Eligibility No. : 12024127473

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 09 FF 09 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 09 01 FF 10 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 12 01 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 10 04 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 17 00 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 09 14 23 2 4.6

III 24CsCopU3401 Ab FF 14 14 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 165/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 07:20 PM Pages: 40/67 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14182 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATHRUT JOSHNA CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 14182 Mother Name : ASHWINI

PRN No. : 13482Eligibility No. : 12024038748

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 12 20 32 2 6.4

III 24CoAacU3102 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 00 FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 Ab FF 16 16 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 Ab FF 13 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 09 14 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 213/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54518 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PATIL SANSKRUTI PANDURANG

Member ID : 54518 Mother Name : SANJANA

PRN No. : 1171512643Eligibility No. : 12024127274

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 22 03 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 19 18 37 2 7.4

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 21 24 45 4 4.5

III 24CpCopU3001 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CsAniU3401 18 22 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 301/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54731 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAWAN SANJAY KAWARE

Member ID : 54731 Mother Name : ALKA

PRN No. : 1171512843Eligibility No. : 12024127443

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 09 14 23 2 4.6

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 19 FF 31 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 06 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3901 17 08 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 27 16 FF 43 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 19 12 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 252/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54776 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PHADTARE AYUSH ABHIJIT

Member ID : 54776 Mother Name : SMITA

PRN No. : 1171512887Eligibility No. : 12024127414

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 29 37 66 4 6.6

III 24CoAacU3501 12 20 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3101 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CoComU3901 19 12 31 2 6.2

III 24CoCopU3002 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 32 39 71 4 7.1

III 24CpCopU3001 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CpCopU3703 17 27 44 2 8.8

III 24ScMatU3401 20 14 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 400/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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55724 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PICHHOLIYA JANAVI VILAS

Member ID : 55724 Mother Name : SHEETAL VILAS PICHHOLIYA

PRN No. : 1171513609Eligibility No. : 12024151973

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 24CoAacU3102 24 24 48 4 4.8

III 24CoAacU3501 11 07 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 03 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 17 13 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 23 11 FF 34 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 09 15 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 19 16 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 276/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13971 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PRACHI PHUTANE

Member ID : 13971 Mother Name : DIKSHA

PRN No. : 13274Eligibility No. : 12024038783

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 20 44 64 4 6.4

III 24CoAacU3501 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CoComU3901 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24CoCopU3002 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 26 33 59 4 5.9

III 24CpCopU3001 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24CpCopU3703 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 373/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54356 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PRAMANIK NILIMA PRANAT

Member ID : 54356 Mother Name : MAUSUMI

PRN No. : 1171512504Eligibility No. : 12024151908

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 26 38 64 4 6.4

III 24CoAacU3501 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3101 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24CoComU3901 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 24 52 4 5.2

III 24CpCopU3001 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 15 15 30 2 6.0

III 24ScMatU3401 18 29 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 356/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54301 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PRIYANKA D PAYGUDE

Member ID : 54301 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 1171512458Eligibility No. : 12024127437

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 20 21 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 16 $ 28 44 4 4.4

III 24CoAacU3501 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24CoComU3101 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3901 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoCopU3002 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 25 26 51 4 5.1

III 24CpCopU3001 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 18 21 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 333/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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55428 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PUNDE DEVENDRA CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 55428 Mother Name : ARUNA

PRN No. : 1171513411Eligibility No. : 12024151963

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 20 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 27 15 FF 42 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 09 13 22 2 4.4

III 24CoComU3101 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3901 19 20 39 2 7.8

III 24CoCopU3002 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 24CpCopU3001 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 324/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14273 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAGHUNANDAN

Member ID : 14273 Mother Name : NEELAM VERMA

PRN No. : 232U4-0014273Eligibility No. : 12024038626

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoAacU3102 36 34 70 4 7.0

III 24CoAacU3501 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CoComU3101 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3901 12 24 36 2 7.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 31 28 59 4 5.9

III 24CpCopU3001 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 13 24 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 372/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54252 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAJMANE ATHARV SUNIL

Member ID : 54252 Mother Name : ANITA

PRN No. : 1171512410Eligibility No. : 12024127221

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 01 FF 13 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 02 FF 10 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 17 03 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 01 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 11 08 FF 19 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 115/550 Total Credits Earned: 2.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13974 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAJURKAR OM PRASHANT

Member ID : 13974 Mother Name : JYOTI PRASHANT RAJURKAR

PRN No. : 13277Eligibility No. : 12024038817

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 12 21 33 2 6.6

III 24CoAacU3102 16 24 40 4 4.0

III 24CoAacU3501 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3101 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 24CoComU3901 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoCopU3002 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 22 01 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 13 12 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54276 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RANDAVE SAKSHI VIVEK

Member ID : 54276 Mother Name : REKHA

PRN No. : 1171512433Eligibility No. : 12024127235

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 28 33 61 4 6.1

III 24CoAacU3501 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoComU3901 13 21 34 2 6.8

III 24CoCopU3002 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 38 32 70 4 7.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 25 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3703 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24CsCopU3401 20 30 50 2 10.0

Obtained Marks: 384/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54830 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RANJAWANE NISHA LAXMAN

Member ID : 54830 Mother Name : ASHA LAXMAN RANJAWANE

PRN No. : 1171512941Eligibility No. :

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 03 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 04 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 14 08 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 03 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 17 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 12 21 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 211/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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55005 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RATHOD POURNIMA ASHOK

Member ID : 55005 Mother Name : DRAKSHA

PRN No. : 1171513101Eligibility No. : 12024151937

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 24CoAacU3501 15 04 FF 19 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 13 23 2 4.6

III 24CoComU3901 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 15 FF 43 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CpCopU3703 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 24CsCopU3401 17 25 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54319 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAUT ROHAN SANTOSH

Member ID : 54319 Mother Name : PUNAM

PRN No. : 1171512476Eligibility No. : 12024127280

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 28 24 52 4 5.2

III 24CoAacU3501 18 14 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3101 17 07 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 31 17 FF 48 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24CpCopU3703 15 13 28 2 5.6

III 24CsCopU3401 19 19 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 319/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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55164 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAWAT MUKESHSINGH MOHANSINGH

Member ID : 55164 Mother Name : POOJA DEVI

PRN No. : 1171513248Eligibility No. : 12024151997

Minor

III 24ArPsyU3401 16 16 32 2 6.4

III 24CoAacU3102 29 24 53 4 5.3

III 24CoAacU3501 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3101 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3901 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 24CoCopU3002 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 32 29 61 4 6.1

III 24CpCopU3001 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 17 21 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 351/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54499 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : REDDY NIKHIL MAHESH

Member ID : 54499 Mother Name : SANGEETA MAHESH REDDY

PRN No. : 1171512624Eligibility No. : 12024127266

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 24CoAacU3102 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 24CoAacU3501 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3101 17 15 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3901 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 21 24 # 45 4 4.5

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 21 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 302/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54779 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SABLE JANHVI ANIL

Member ID : 54779 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 1171512890Eligibility No. : 12024127497

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CoAacU3102 24 28 52 4 5.2

III 24CoAacU3501 10 15 25 2 5.0

III 24CoComU3101 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3901 17 14 31 2 6.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 30 17 FF 47 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 24 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 306/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

13988 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SANGAME YASH MANOJ

Member ID : 13988 Mother Name : MANIK

PRN No. : 13291Eligibility No. : 12024038662

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CoAacU3102 16 09 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 08 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24CoCopU3002 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24CoEcoU3301 17 01 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 10 12 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 227/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 07:20 PM Pages: 50/67 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
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54434 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SANJOG SANTOSH SAWANT

Member ID : 54434 Mother Name : SUJATA SANTOSH SAWANT

PRN No. : 1171512575Eligibility No. : 12024152000

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 02 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 02 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CpCopU3703 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 24CsCopU3401 16 30 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 227/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54550 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHARMA BHUVAN HARISH KUMAR

JAGDISH P

Member ID : 54550 Mother Name : DEEPA SHARMA

PRN No. : 1171512672Eligibility No. : 12024127242

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 30 08 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3901 17 08 FF 25 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 34 12 FF 46 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 24CsCopU3401 19 20 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 279/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54567 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHELKE VAISHNAVI VIJAY

Member ID : 54567 Mother Name : USHA

PRN No. : 1171512689Eligibility No. : 12024127230

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 36 24 60 4 6.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 19 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3101 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3901 Ab FF 21 21 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 34 62 4 6.2

III 24CpCopU3001 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 21 21 0 0.0

III 24CsCopU3401 19 27 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 346/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54491 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHENDGE JANVI SANTOSH

Member ID : 54491 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 1171512616Eligibility No. : 12024127213

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 29 38 67 4 6.7

III 24CoAacU3501 08 20 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3101 11 15 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3901 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 28 25 53 4 5.3

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24CsCopU3401 18 23 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 362/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54246 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHIKALGAR SAIF ALTAB

Member ID : 54246 Mother Name : NILOFAR

PRN No. : 1171512404Eligibility No. : 12024127200

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 24 25 49 4 4.9

III 24CoAacU3501 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3101 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3901 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CoCopU3002 18 24 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 36 24 60 4 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 $ 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 18 16 34 2 6.8

III 24CsCopU3401 20 30 50 2 10.0

Obtained Marks: 352/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54305 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHINDE DEV SOMNATH

Member ID : 54305 Mother Name : SAVITA

PRN No. : 1171512462Eligibility No. : 12024127471

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 Ab FF 18 18 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 06 FF 40 46 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 20 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF 23 23 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 Ab FF 19 19 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 06 FF 25 31 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

III 24CpCopU3703 Ab FF 20 20 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 252/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54275 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SINALAKR SHRUTIKA VITTHAL

Member ID : 54275 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 1171512432Eligibility No. : 12024127212

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 28 24 52 4 5.2

III 24CoAacU3501 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 30 25 55 4 5.5

III 24CpCopU3001 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CsCopU3401 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 312/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54498 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SUTAR GAURAV RAMDAS

Member ID : 54498 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 1171512623Eligibility No. : 12024127201

Minor

III 24ArHisU3401 09 08 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 25 24 49 4 4.9

III 24CoAacU3501 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3101 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 18 12 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 22 16 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 10 20 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 24 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 301/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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13981 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SWAMI ROHAN SAGAR

Member ID : 13981 Mother Name : ANJALI SAGAR SWAMI

PRN No. : 13284Eligibility No. : 12024038807

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 16 28 44 4 4.4

III 24CoAacU3501 15 06 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 24CoComU3901 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24CoCopU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 03 FF 27 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 12 23 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 307/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14075 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SWAMI ROHIT SAGAR

Member ID : 14075 Mother Name : ANJALI SAGAR SWAMI

PRN No. : 13377Eligibility No. : 12024038620

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 11 25 36 2 7.2

III 24CoAacU3102 16 13 FF 29 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 14 04 FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 24CoCopU3002 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 00 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3703 10 22 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 271/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54306 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TAKALKAR JANHAVI SHANTARAM

Member ID : 54306 Mother Name : SARIKA

PRN No. : 1171512463Eligibility No. : 12024127430

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24CoAacU3102 16 17 FF 33 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24CoComU3101 10 19 29 2 5.8

III 24CoComU3901 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 19 12 FF 31 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 14 19 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 278/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14199 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TAPDIYA ADITYA SANJOG

Member ID : 14199 Mother Name : SWATI SANJOG TAPDIYA

PRN No. : 13499Eligibility No. : 12024038787

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 18 24 42 4 4.2

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 24CoComU3901 09 20 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 12 FF 17 FF 29 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 11 18 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 204/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54698 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TAVASKAR TEJAS KISHOR

Member ID : 54698 Mother Name : TEJASHRI

PRN No. : 232U4-0054698Eligibility No. : 12024127485

Minor

III 24ArHinU3401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 16 Ab FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 18 Ab FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 Ab FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 15 Ab FF 15 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 75/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54486 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TAWARKHED NANAGAUD MALLIKARJUN

Member ID : 54486 Mother Name : SHASHIKALA

PRN No. : 1171512611Eligibility No. : 12024127298

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 22 24 46 4 4.6

III 24CoAacU3501 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3101 12 23 35 2 7.0

III 24CoComU3901 18 15 33 2 6.6

III 24CoCopU3002 18 25 43 2 8.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 29 49 4 4.9

III 24CpCopU3001 13 12 25 2 5.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 24CsCopU3401 20 29 49 2 9.8

Obtained Marks: 349/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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14191 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TIPRE PALLAVI RAMKISAN

Member ID : 14191 Mother Name : RANJANA

PRN No. : 13491Eligibility No. : 12024038608

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 15 22 37 2 7.4

III 24CoAacU3102 26 28 54 4 5.4

III 24CoAacU3501 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3101 15 12 # 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3901 12 16 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 16 24 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 24 48 4 4.8

III 24CpCopU3001 17 16 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 12 20 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 326/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54778 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TIWARI SHRUTI JIWAN

Member ID : 54778 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 1171512889Eligibility No. : 12024127494

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 19 19 38 2 7.6

III 24CoAacU3102 24 Ab FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 Ab FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 18 Ab FF 18 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 22 10 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 228/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 30/01/2026 07:20 PM Pages: 58/67 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54757 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TIWARY ANSHIKA YUGALKISHOR

Member ID : 54757 Mother Name : MANILA

PRN No. : 1171512868Eligibility No. : 12024127449

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 38 45 83 4 8.3

III 24CoAacU3501 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24CoComU3101 18 23 41 2 8.2

III 24CoComU3901 19 25 44 2 8.8

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 32 45 77 4 7.7

III 24CpCopU3001 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 20 26 46 2 9.2

III 24CsCopU3401 19 30 49 2 9.8

Obtained Marks: 447/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54286 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : UKE ROUNAK ARUN

Member ID : 54286 Mother Name : NILU

PRN No. : 1171512443Eligibility No. : 12024127491

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24CoAacU3102 32 27 59 4 5.9

III 24CoAacU3501 10 22 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3101 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24CoComU3901 15 23 38 2 7.6

III 24CoCopU3002 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 32 34 66 4 6.6

III 24CpCopU3001 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 16 23 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 376/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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54558 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : UMARWAL ANISHA ANUP

Member ID : 54558 Mother Name : ASHA

PRN No. : 1171512680Eligibility No. : 12024127248

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 12 FF 05 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 00 FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 11 00 FF 11 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 20 02 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 20 12 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24CsCopU3401 14 17 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 167/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

14161 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : VAKARE LEENA GANESH

Member ID : 14161 Mother Name : JYOTI GANESH VAKARE

PRN No. : 13461Eligibility No. : 12024038676

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 Ab FF 16 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 13 Ab FF 13 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 51/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54768 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : VANGARI RAJ VYANKATESH

Member ID : 54768 Mother Name : KAVITA

PRN No. : 232U4-0054768Eligibility No. : 12024127434

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24CoAacU3102 26 14 FF 40 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 14 08 FF 22 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24CoComU3901 10 07 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 22 07 FF 29 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 02 FF 12 $ 14 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 09 16 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 252/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54534 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : VIKASH BAGHEL

Member ID : 54534 Mother Name : GERJISH

PRN No. : 1171512656Eligibility No. : 12024127259

Minor

III 24CoAacU3102 07 FF 07 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 10 05 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 16 12 28 2 5.6

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 16 29 45 4 4.5

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 11 21 32 2 6.4

III 24ScMatU3401 10 12 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 193/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

57507 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WAGHOLE CHINMAY PANDIT

Member ID : 57507 Mother Name : CHITRA

PRN No. : 1171513899Eligibility No. : 12024127440

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 21 24 45 4 4.5

III 24CoAacU3501 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoComU3101 12 13 25 2 5.0

III 24CoComU3901 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 17 FF 41 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 09 15 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 10 20 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 251/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54980 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YADAV SANCHI SANJAY

Member ID : 54980 Mother Name : BHARATI

PRN No. : 1171513076Eligibility No. : 12024046123

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 24CoAacU3102 16 08 FF 24 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 15 08 FF 23 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 12 08 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 17 09 FF 26 0 0.0

III 24CoCopU3002 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 32 12 FF 44 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 14 19 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 262/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

14126 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YANNAM SHRADDHA RAJU

Member ID : 14126 Mother Name : APARNA

PRN No. : 13428Eligibility No. : 12024038745

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 17 Ab FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3102 29 40 69 4 6.9

III 24CoAacU3501 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3101 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24CoComU3901 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 24CoCopU3002 16 22 38 2 7.6

III 24CoEcoU3301 23 24 47 4 4.7

III 24CpCopU3001 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 339/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54556 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YEDGE SOHAN SHANKAR

Member ID : 54556 Mother Name : SUREKHA

PRN No. : 1171512678Eligibility No. : 12024127219

Minor

III 24ArEcoU3401 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24CoAacU3102 27 05 FF 32 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 08 12 20 2 4.0

III 24CoComU3101 16 01 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 16 14 30 2 6.0

III 24CoCopU3002 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24CoEcoU3301 24 17 FF 41 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 $ 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 12 23 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 260/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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13989 Student's Name :

Major : Advanced Accounting and Taxation : Economics

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : YEVALEKAR KRISHNA KISHOR

Member ID : 13989 Mother Name : VIDYA

PRN No. : 13292Eligibility No. : 12024038677

Minor

III 24BaBbaU3401 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 24CoAacU3102 22 16 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24CoAacU3501 Ab FF 04 FF 4 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3101 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

III 24CoComU3901 08 13 21 2 4.2

III 24CoCopU3002 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24CoEcoU3301 17 00 FF 17 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24CpCopU3703 12 16 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 230/550 Total Credits Earned: 10.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

5

4

0

9

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

11

0

1

0

1

SC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

1

1

0

2

1

0

0

1

3

1

1

0

2

2

1

1

0

2

2

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

14

10

0

24

1

1

0

2

1

1

0

2

28

Total ST

VJ/DTA

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total VJ/DTA

NT(B)
---

Total ---

Total NT(B)

NT(C)
---

Total ---

Total NT(C)

NT(D)

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total NT(D)

OBC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OBC
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

4

0

5

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

7

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

2

26

18

0

44

2

1

0

3

2

5

0

SBC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total SBC

SEBC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

Total SEBC

EWS

---

Total ---

A

Total A

Total EWS

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

7

3

5

0

8

1

0

0

1

63

123

OPEN

Total A

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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